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It is compatible with all plate systems especially electrostatic
and metal. It is not intended for use on coated or hard surfaced 
stocks without the addition of driers.
In addition to its ease of use, Rubber Base Plus is also excellent 
for thermography, business forms, envelopes and all other 
letterpress applications where it performs perfectly.
Rubber Base Plus is available in a dense all purpose universal 
black, process colours as well as the 15 PANTONE® Basic colours. 
Packaging is in lock top 450 gram and 1 kg metal cans.
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Rubber Base Plus has always been and continues to be the most 
widely used small offset press printing ink around the world. It is 
truly an economical ink since it stays open on the press for days at 
a time eliminating the need and time of costly wash-ups and it 
will not skin in the can. It is highly pigmented resulting in brilliant 
colours and more impressions from each gram. It sets rapidly on 
uncoated papers making it the ideal ink for quick turn-a-round. 
Rubber Base Plus runs extremely well on any small to mid-sized 
press with an integrated or conventional dampening system.
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A press-ready small offset press printing ink known for its easy working properties. Sets and dries very fast on 
uncoated papers making it the ideal ink for quick back-ups, cutting or folding. Economical because it produces 
more copies, stays open on the press and does not skin in the can.  
Rubber Base Plus runs extremely well on small to mid-sized presses with both integrated and conventional 
dampening systems. It is compatible with all plate systems especially metal and electrostatic. It is not intended 
for use on coated or hard surfaced stocks without the addition of driers. 
In addition to its ease of use, Rubber Base Plus is also excellent for thermography, forms, envelopes and letter-
press applications where it performs perfectly. 
 

Process Colours 
Process Yellow   
Process Magenta   
Process Cyan   
Process Black 
 
Universal Black 
 

PANTONE® Basic Colours 
PANTONE Yellow  
PANTONE Warm Red  
PANTONE Rubine Red 
PANTONE Rhodamine Red 
PANTONE Purple   
PANTONE Reflex Blue   
PANTONE Process Blue  
PANTONE Green   
PANTONE Transparent White  
PANTONE Black     
PANTONE Violet 
PANTONE Yellow 012   
PANTONE Orange 021   
PANTONE Red 032   
PANTONE Blue 072           
  
Opaque White 

PANTONE® is a registered trademark of Pantone, Inc. (1 net wt. 0.636 kg           (2 net wt. 1.5 kgs  

 

VS111 
VS112 
VS113 
VS114 
 
VS340 
 
 
VS301 
VS302 
VS303 
VS304 
VS305 
VS306 
VS307 
VS308 
VS309 
VS310 
VS300 
VS313 
VS320 
VS312 
VS325 
 
VS357(1 

VS2329

VS2301
VS2304

VS2314
VS2318

VS2332
VS2330

VS2333(2

Tin 
0.45 kg  

Tin 
1 kg  

 Process & Basic Colours 

 

Bordeaux Red
PANTONE 300 Brilliant Blue
PANTONE 286 Delft Blue
PANTONE 185 Dutch Fireball
PANTONE 354 Emerald Canary
PANTONE 347 Ivy Mint
 

Pre-Mixed Colours 

VS314
VS316
VS328 
VS329
VS330
VS338

Tin 
0.45 kg  
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