THERE'S ONLY ONE NUMBER

RUBBER BASE PLU

Rubber Base Plus has always been and continues to be the most It is compatible with all plate systems especially electrostatic widely used small offset press printing ink around the world. It is truly an economical ink since it stays open on the press for days at a time eliminating the need and time of costly wash-ups and it will not skin in the can. It is highly pigmented resulting in brilliant for thermography, business forms, envelopes and all other colours and more impressions from each gram. It sets rapidly on uncoated papers making it the ideal ink for quick turn-a-round. Rubber Base Plus runs extremely well on any small to mid-sized press with an integrated or conventional dampening system.

and metal. It is not intended for use on coated or hard surfaced stocks without the addition of driers.

In addition to its ease of use, Rubber Base Plus is also excellent letterpress applications where it performs perfectly. Rubber Base Plus is available in a dense all purpose universal black, process colours as well as the 15 PANTONE® Basic colours. Packaging is in lock top 450 gram and 1 kg metal cans.





RUBBER BASE PLUS

A press-ready small offset press printing ink known for its easy working properties. Sets and dries very fast on uncoated papers making it the ideal ink for quick back-ups, cutting or folding. Economical because it produces more copies, stays open on the press and does not skin in the can.

Rubber Base Plus runs extremely well on small to mid-sized presses with both integrated and conventional dampening systems. It is compatible with all plate systems especially metal and electrostatic. It is not intended for use on coated or hard surfaced stocks without the addition of driers.

In addition to its ease of use, Rubber Base Plus is also excellent for thermography, forms, envelopes and letter-press applications where it performs perfectly.

Process & Basic Colours		
Trocess a basi	e colouis	
	Tin	Tin
	0.45 kg	1 kg
Process Colours		
Process Yellow	VS111	
Process Magenta	VS112	
Process Cyan	VS113	
Process Black	VS114	
Universal Black	VS340	VS2329
PANTONE® Basic Colours		
PANTONE Yellow	VS301	VS2301
PANTONE Warm Red	VS302	VS2304
PANTONE Rubine Red	VS303	
PANTONE Rhodamine Red	VS304	
PANTONE Purple	VS305	
PANTONE Reflex Blue	VS306	VS2314
PANTONE Process Blue	VS307	VS2318
PANTONE Green	VS308	
PANTONE Transparent White	VS309	VS2332
PANTONE Black	VS310	VS2330
PANTONE Violet	VS300	
PANTONE Yellow 012	VS313	
PANTONE Orange 021	VS320	
PANTONE Red 032	VS312	
PANTONE Blue 072	VS325	
Opaque White	VS357 ⁽¹	VS2333 ⁽²
PANTONE" is a registered trademark of Pantone, Inc.	(1 net wt. 0.636 kg	(2 net wt. 1.5 kgs

Pre-Mixed Colours	
Pre-Mixed Colours	
	Tin 0.45 kg
Bordeaux Red PANTONE 300 Brilliant Blue PANTONE 286 Delft Blue	VS314 VS316 VS328
PANTONE 185 Dutch Fireball PANTONE 354 Emerald Canary PANTONE 347 Ivy Mint	VS329 VS330 VS338

